

2.12.20
18

Abstract of cost

1.54 Km (vjele TM BP-07)

② P & f of reference pillars---

1.54 km (vide TMBP-07)

$$\text{@ Rs. } 1805.85/\text{km} = \text{Rs. } 2781.00/-$$

③ clearings and scrubby road
land included - - -

0.347420. (WJL TM BP-07)

Continuation

Continuation
 @Rs. 51133.76/Hec. = Rs. 17743.00/L

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Foundation ———					
178.79 m ³ (vide TMBP-09)					
@ Rs. 269.32/m ³ = Rs. 48152.00/-					
⑭ Providing M-15 as labelling 39 course in foundation ———					
17.76 m ³ (vide TMBP-09)					
@ Rs. 5578.96/m ³ = Rs. 99081.00/-					
⑮ Prov. concrete for PCC/Ree 35 in open foundation ———					
⑪ 183.63 m ³ (vide TMBP-09)					
@ Rs. 6222.22/m ³ = Rs. 1142586.00/-					
⑯ P & L Ree pipe MP-3 for 36 culverts ———					
45.00 m (vide TMBP-09)					
@ Rs. 4066.16/m = Rs. 182977.00/-					
Total! = Rs. 7883802.00/-					
Add GST @ 12% (4) Rs. 946056.00/-					
Add LC @ 1% (4) Rs. 78838.00/-					
					Rs. 8908696.00/-
Less 0.11% es contract! (4) Rs. 9800.00/-					
					Rs. 8898896.00/-
Deduct previous paid! (4) Rs. 3918121.00/-					
					Rs. 4980775.00/-

Continuation

21.12.020
JE